Product: 1855ENH
1855ENH - 75 Ohm SDI Coax, Mini RG-59, 22 AWG Solid BC, Foil + 90% TC
Braid, LSZH Jkt
Product Description
75 Ohm SDI Coax, Mini RG-59, 22 AWG Solid Bare Copper Conductor, PE Insulation, Foil + 90% Tinned Copper Braid Shield, LSZH Jacket, Dca. IEC
60332-1-2.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview

CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Dca-s1,d1,a1; CPR UKCA Class: Dca-s1,d1,a1
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min Transmittance = 60%
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1EN 50290-2-20
European Halogen Free
Standards:
IEC 62821-1 Halogen Free Compliance = Yes, IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Zero, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 2.5 µS/mm, IEC 60754-2
- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.227 Revision Date: 03-30-2023
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
1855ENH.08500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605004352
1855ENH.17100 Blue Reel 100 m 8719605004437
1855ENH.07500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605004345
1855ENH.071000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605004338
1855ENH.03500 Cream Reel 500 m 8719605004277
1855ENH.10100 Green Reel 100 m 8719605004383
1855ENH.00500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605004222
1855ENH.001000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605004185
1855ENH.002000 Green Reel 2,000 m 8719605004192
1855ENH.06500 Orange Reel 500 m 8719605004321
1855ENH.05500 Violet Reel 500 m 8719605004314
1855ENH.051000 Violet Reel 1,000 m 8719605004291
1855ENH.01500 White Reel 500 m 8719605004246
1855ENH.09500 Yellow Reel 500 m 8719605004376
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.